
Here’s what we have planned for the rest of this academic year. Lots of exciting things to look 
forward to! More information to follow so please look out for letters about these events. 

Friday 14th Feb 

VALENTINE’S DAY HOT CHOC AND UNIFORM SWAP
Please bring in clean, good condition uniform at morning drop off, at pick up we’ll do hot chocolate  

and cookies and a uniform swap table – please bring some money

Thursday 6th March 7-9pm

ART EVENING WITH MEG AND MRS T.
Very excited about this one, painting & wine in the hall. More info to follow

Friday 28th March 

AM MOTHER’S DAY SALE | PM DISCO

Friday 4th April - during school day

EASTER EGG HUNT 
Easter egg hunt for all the children in the school field

Tuesday 22nd April 6:30pm

FRIENDS MEETING 
Everyone welcome! Lovely to see so many turn up for our last meeting

Saturday 26th April 

JUMBLE SALE (Lots of helpers needed Friday and Saturday)

Our much loved Jumble sale is back! Time to clear out the cupboards. Clean, good quality donations can be 
left at school from Tuesday 21st April. No electrical goods please

Sunday 4th May 

LAVANT VILLAGE DUCK RACE
It’s the 30th year of the duck race, lots of fun things planned for this event on the village green
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The best place to keep on top of all our dates is by joining our private Facebook Group. Please search for 
Friends of Lavant Primary School and request to join by giving your child’s name and class.

Friday 9th May 

QUIZ NIGHT (ADULTS)
One for the grown ups, quiz night in the hall, we’ll have a fully licensed bar, light 

refreshments and a slightly competitive quiz

Friday 6th June 

TALENT SHOW
Back by popular demand, we are so excited for this one! A letter will be sent out soon with 

an expression of interest for anyone who wishes to perform

Saturday 21st June 

LAVANT VILLAGE FÊTE 

And more to come...


